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NORD/EST 2a attivita di categoria conc.D

H2#

Risultati completi

200 Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi

Monastier di Treviso, Sabato 29/05/2021 ore 17:10
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cognome e nome Anno
1 SCARAMUZZA LUCA 2003
2 DRIOLI SPINAZZE' ALBERTO 2005
3 VALENTE MATTEO UMBERTO 2006
4 PINAZZA MARCO 2007
- ZEN NICOLA 2006

Naz

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Societa

STILELIBERO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
PADOVANUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'

100m

01:06.5301:12.19
01:06.0701:14.32
01:08.0001:21.06
01:14.5501:27.02

i

VENETO

Foglion. 1
30/05/2021

Serie

FINALE Punti

02:18.72
02:20.39
02:29.06
02:41.57

ASS
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